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07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Monday

Wks 6-14,
17, 19-20,
2/6/2017 ...
5/15/2017

Module:
MICR311
(MICR311
W1 (D)
Advanced
Bacteriolog
y/Microbial
Process)

Room: J29 }

164 -F
Creston
(1080]0]29)
(J Block)

Tuesday

Wks 6-11, 13-14, 16-20,
2/7/2017 ... 5/16/2017

Module: MICR311
(MICR311 W1 (D)
Advanced Bacteriology/
Microbial Process)
Room: J29 - 164 -F
Creston (1080|0]29) (J

Block)

Page 1, published 7/10/2017 4:22:40 PM - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(contin



2017 Westville Semester 1 CELCAT

web publisher
Module timetable - MICR311, MICR311 W1 (D) Advanced Bacteriology/Microbial Process (Wks 6-14, 16-20 (2017 SEM 1), 2/5/2017 ... 5/14/2017)
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Wednesday

Wks 6-9,
11-14, 16-
20, 2/8/
2017 ... 5/
17/2017

Module:
MICR311
(MICR311
W1 (D)
Advanced
Bacteriolog
y/Microbial
Process)
Room: J29 }
164 -F
Creston
(1080]0|29)
(J Block)

Penelope
Baduduzile
Luthuli
<Luthulipd
@ukzn.ac.
za>

Thu

Practical, 02:10PM-05:10PM, Wks 6-14, 16, 1B-
20, 2/9/2017 ... 5/18/2017

Module: MICR311 (MICR311 W1 (D)
Advanced Bacteriology/Microbial Process)
Room: DV: Microbiology E1 402 (1025|4| 402)
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Friday

Wks 6-14,
16-19, 2/10
2017 ... 5/
12/2017

Module:
MICR311
(MICR311
W1 (D)
Advanced
Bacteriolog
y/Microbial
Process)
Room: J29 }
164 -F
Creston
(1080]0|29)
(J Block)
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